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DATES

Nbre PIGEONS

BAILLEUL JOEL
BAILLEUL JOEL
DESMIDT ANTHONY
CAURA YVON
DESMIDT ANTHONY
SOTOMSKI DAVID
DESMIDT ANTHONY
SOTOMSKI DAVID
DESMIDT ANTHONY
SOTOMSKI DAVID
SOTOMSKI DAVID
CAURA YVON
SOTOMSKI DAVID
SOTOMSKI DAVID
CAURA YVON
DESMIDT ANTHONY
CAURA YVON
BAILLEUL JOEL
DESMIDT ANTHONY
SOTOMSKI DAVID
BAILLEUL JOEL
SOTOMSKI DAVID
POTDEVIN PATRICK
BAILLEUL JOEL
DESMIDT ANTHONY
SOTOMSKI DAVID
SOTOMSKI DAVID
DESMIDT ANTHONY
CAURA YVON
SOTOMSKI DAVID

296437.
296429.
296455.
302510.
026938.
296379.
296467.
296357.
296465.
027487.
027488.
296505.
296352.
296366.
300011.
296489.
300008.
296332.
302333.
296380.
296442.
296364.
296202.
296431.
302299.
296361.
296363.
296460.
296556.
303391.

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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AS PIGEONS JEUNES 1/2 FOND ADDITION DES PLACES

03/7 24/7
63 110
5 11
9 16
12 21
16 18
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FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la
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lere REGION

COUDEKERQUE-DUNKERQUE

CLASSEMENT
prix 16 pts
prix 25 pts
prix 33 pts
prix 34 pts
prix 1 pts
prix 1l pts
prix 2 pts
prix 2 pts
prix 3 pts
prix 3 pts
prix 4 pts
prix 4 pts
prix 5 pts
prix 6 pts
prix 6 pts
prix 7 pts
prix 7 pts
prix 8 pts
prix 8 pts
prix 9 pts
prix 10 pts
prix 10 pts
prix 11 pts
prix 12 pts
prix 13 pts
prix 13 pts
prix 14 pts
prix 14 pts
prix 15 pts
prix 15 pts



